
Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Saturday Jan 24 Red Oak Scimmage Red Oak HS V ONLY 11:00

Tuesday Jan 27 Martin Scrimmage HOME JV 5:15 V After

Friday Jan 30 Lake Ridge Scrimmage HOME JV 5:30 V 7:00

Tuesday Feb 3 Aledo Scrimmage Aledo HS JV 5:00 V 6:30

Friday Feb 6 Waco Robinson Scrimmage HOME JV 5:15 V 7:00

Tuesday Feb 10 Midlothian Heritage - Season Home Opener HOME JV 5:15 V 7:00

Thursday-Sat Feb 12-14 NFCA High School Leadoff - Varsity College Station/Bryan TBD

Tuesday Feb 17 Mansfield Legacy Mansfield Legacy JV 5:15 V After

Thursday-Sat Feb 19-21 Mansfield ISD Tournament - Varsity Mansfield ISD Schools TBD

Tuesday Feb 24 Cleburne- District Opener Cleburne HS V 5:30 JV After

Thursday-Sat Feb 26-28 Ellis County Invitational - Varsity Red Oak - Ennis - Midlo TBD

Tuesday March 3 Summit HOME V 5:30 JV After

Thursday March 5 Richland Tournament - JV Richland HS TBD

Friday March 6 Seguin Workman Softball V 5:30 JV After

Saturday March 7 Richland Tournament - JV Richland HS TBD

Tuesday March 10 Everman Everman HS V 5:30 JV After

Thursday March 12 Pride of the Pack JV Round Robin Carrolton/Farmers 
Branch ISd

TBD

Friday March 13 Joshua HOME V 5:30 JV After

Saturday March 14 Pride of the Pack JV Round Robin Carrolton/Farmers 
Branch ISd

TBD

Tuesday March 17 Burleson Burleson HS V 1:00 JV After

Tuesday March 24 Timberview Timberview HS V 5:30 JV After

Friday March 27 Cleburne HOME V 5:30 JV After

Tuesday March 31 Summit Summit HS V 5:30 JV After

Thursday April 2 Seguin HOME V 5:30 JV After

Tuesday April 7 Everman HOME V 5:30 JV After

Friday April 10 Joshua Joshua HS V 5:30 JV After

Tuesday April 14 Burleson HOME V 5:30 JV After

Friday April 17 Timberview - Senior Night HOME V 5:30 JV After

Tuesday April 21 Midlothian - Practice Play Off Game HOME V 5:30
Thursday-Sat April 23-25 Bi-District TBD TBD
Thursday-Sat April 30-May 2 Area TBD TBD
Thursday-Sat May 7-9 Regional Semi-Final TBD TBD
Thursday-Sat May 14-16 Region Final TBD TBD
Thursday-Sat May 21-23 State Semi-Final TBD TBD
Thursday-Sat State Final TBD TBD

Varsity Assistant: Thomas Welle
Head Coach: Natalie Mullin-Kirkpatrick

Assistant Coach: Billy-Jack McLaughlin

Assistant Coach: Jeremy Martin Trainer : Nora Leon


